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+15° C, 1013 mbar, trocken

Based on + 15° C, 1013 mbar, dry

=3 mbar

pB r

FR & {F +15°C,1013 mbar, T4
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200
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m° /h] Erdgas/Natural gas/ kK #2 5, dv
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Vn [i

0,3 0,40506 08 1

0,3 0,40506 08 1

0,2
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0,2

weight air

0,1
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360 -
300 |-
200 |-
150 |

Dichte Luft
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weight of gas used

Dichte des verwendeten Gases
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